
Arnsberg
Product Specification Sheet

Item Number: 674312406
Created: June 21th, 2017
Version - Updated: 1.2 - 04/04/2018

Group/Lifestyle Name: Corland

Finish Chrome

Dimensions and Materials:

Width 19"
Length 10.75"
Height 14.5"
Canopy Size 6.25"Dia x 2"H
Canopy Plate Size 8"Dia
Inside Ring Size 13.25"W x 8.75"H
Middle Ring Size 16.25"W x 10.75"H
Outside Ring Size 19"W x 12.5"H
Material Brushed Aluminum

Electrical Specifications:

Light Source LED
Total Wattage 24W
Lumens 2160 Lumens
Kelvin Temperature 3000K
Dimmability Quattro Dimming
Driver Specification - Quattro
Driver Specification - Fully Dimmable
Input Voltage 120V
Safety Rating (Location) Dry Location
Warranty 5 Years
Certification ETL

Shipping Information:

Weight 8 lbs
Carton Length 20"
Carton Width 20"
Carton Height 10"
Shipping Method UPS
Quantity Per Carton 1



2"

∅6 14"

∅7 7 8"

∅4 14"

13 14"

16 14"

19"

14
 1

2"

8 
3
4
"

10
 3

4
"

12
 1

2"

U674312406

Three hoops of LED light unfurl from the canopy of the Arnsberg Corland ceiling light for 
a cool, geometric appeal. Chrome finish. Uses LED light sources with 3000K color 
temperature. SMD LED means superior lighting performance and efficiency. Corland 
also has exclusive Quattro dimming, which means no dimmer switch is required. You 
can choose from four different levels of light with just the flick of a light switch. 
Arnsberg offers meticulous German engineering to beautify your home. 


