## Arnsberg

Product Specification Sheet

<i>Item Number:</i> Created: Version - Updated:	<b>674312406</b> June 21th, 2017 1.2 - 04/04/2018	
	<u>Group/Lifestyle Name:</u> Finish	Corland Chrome
	Dimensions and Materials: Width Length Height Canopy Size Canopy Plate Size Inside Ring Size Middle Ring Size Outside Ring Size Material	19" 10.75" 14.5" 6.25"Dia x 2"H 8"Dia 13.25"W x 8.75"H 16.25"W x 10.75"H 19"W x 12.5"H Brushed Aluminum
	Electrical Specifications:	
	Light Source Total Wattage Lumens Kelvin Temperature Dimmability Driver Specification - Quattro Driver Specification - Fully Dimmable Input Voltage Safety Rating (Location) Warranty Certification	LED 24W 2160 Lumens 3000K Quattro Dimming 120V Dry Location 5 Years ETL
	Shipping Information:	
	Weight Carton Length Carton Width Carton Height Shipping Method Quantity Per Carton	8 lbs 20" 20" 10" UPS 1



Three hoops of LED light unfurl from the canopy of the Arnsberg Corland ceiling light for a cool, geometric appeal. Chrome finish. Uses LED light sources with 3000K color temperature. SMD LED means superior lighting performance and efficiency. Corland also has exclusive Quattro dimming, which means no dimmer switch is required. You can choose from four different levels of light with just the flick of a light switch. Arnsberg offers meticulous German engineering to beautify your home.